1| Massa Carrara extraurbano

Direzione: L31-Fivizzano Capolinea / L31-Agnino Fontana /L31-Magliano wv

©® Partenzail 6/07/PMtra7:25 e 18:50
Tabella oraria

O AULLA 725 - 1215 -
Aulla A A
Surrogati bv

O dir.Fivizzano 7:27 - 12:17 -
Aulla

e} Surrogati 7.8 ) 12:18 )
Aulla

Scuole ITI

O dirFivizzano 7:28 > 12:18 -

Aulla

Agriturismo

O dirfivizzano 7:30 . 12:20 -

Aulla

Tavernetta

O dir.Fivizzano 7:31 - 12:21 -
Aulla

o) Bivio Gorasco 7:32 - 12:22 -
Aulla
Pallerone asilo

O dirFivizzano 7:33 - 12:23 -
Aulla

O Pallerone 783 - 1223 -
Aulla

Pallerone chiesa

O dir.Fivizzano 7:33 = 12:23 -
Aulla

Pallerone case nuove

O dir.Fivizzano 7:34 - 12:24 -
Aulla

Passaggio alivello

O dir.Fivizzano 7:35 - 12:25 -
Aulla

o) Bivio Canova 7:36 , 12:26 -
Aulla
Pallerone Bivio

O cCcanova 7:37 - 12:27 -
Aulla

o) Serricciolo FS 7.38 ; 12:28 R
Aulla

Serricciolo Bivio 7:39 ; 12:29  18:50
Ceserano 2


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy66842415059c54.91437929.html#

Serricciolo
Fivizzano

Bivio Bigliolo
Ceserano

Piano di Collecchia
Fivizzano

Bivio Soliera
Aulla

Bigliolo chiesa
dir.Fivizzano
Aulla

Bigliolo
Aulla

Bigliolo
Aulla

Bondola bv
dir.Fivizzano
Aulla

Fertigliana Bivio
Fivizzano

Magliano Ca' Gregori
Fivizzano

Magliano Ca' Gio
Fivizzano

Magliano
Fivizzano

Agnino
Fivizzano

Agnino Fontana
Fivizzano

Bivio Canneto
Fivizzano

Bivio Agnino
Fivizzano

LaFerriera
Fivizzano

Fivizzano Porta
Fivizzano

Fivizzano Ospedale
Fivizzano

Fivizzano Capolinea
Fivizzano

Fivizzano porta
Fivizzano

LaFerriera
Fivizzano

7:39

7:41

7:43

7:45

7:46

7:47

7:49

7557

7:59

8:01

8:01

8:02

8:06

8:07

8:08

8:15

8:17

8:19

8:22

8:25

11:05

11:06

11:08

12:29

12:31

12:33

12:35

12:36

12:37

12:39

12:42

12:49

12:51

12:51

12:52

12:56

12:57

12:58

13:05

13:07

13:09

13:12

13:15

18:50

18:53

18:56

18:58

18:59

19:00

19:02

19:05

19:12

19:14

19:14

19:15

19:19

19:20



J) Bivio Agnino

Fivizzano

o) Bivio Canneto
Fivizzano

o) Agnino Fontana

Fivizzano

Agnino
() Fivizzano

Magliano
O Fivizzano

@ Solo entrata
@ Solo uscita

11:10

11:18

11:20

11:21

11725



